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Międzynarodowe Mistrzostwa Miasta Gdańska
Gdańsk, 27. - 28.9.2014

Event 3 Women, 50m Backstroke 11 years and older
27.9.2014 - 9:40 Results
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

11 years and older

1. Wojtowicz Gabriela, SG 95 AZS-AWFiS Gdansk 29.09 689
2. Whittingham Emma 00 Southport 31.43 546
3. Rimmer Serena 98 Southport 32.13 511
4. Kopiczko Karina 94 AZS-AWFiS Gdansk 32.29 504
5. Lewandowicz Natalia 00 Zabianka Gdansk 32.64 488
6. Ciostek Anastazja 01 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 33.00 472
7. Berezowska Maja 99 Delfin Gdynia 33.17 465
8. Kuropatwa Weronika 01 Zabianka Gdansk 33.32 458
9. Lagosz Katarzyna 01 Skalar Slupsk 33.67 444

10. Kaczanowska Maria 01 Zabianka Gdansk 33.74 441
11. Kedziora Martina 99 MTS Kwidzyn 34.15 426
12. Zgoda Dominika 99 Delfin Gdynia 34.41 416
13. Golaszewska Monika 98 MKP Gdansk 35.38 383
14. Kowalewska Martyna 02 Skalar Slupsk 35.62 375
15. Rutkowska Nikola 01 Zabianka Gdansk 36.25 356
16. Kuchta Maria 02 Sambor Tczew 36.63 345
17. Trella Matylda 00 Siodemka Sopot 37.00 335
18. Prigge Anna 00 Aumund-Vegesack 37.13 331
19. Brzoskowska Alicja 02 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 37.14 331
20. Maziewska Agata 99 Sambor Tczew 37.27 327
21. Bilska Natalia 01 Zabianka Gdansk 37.42 323
22. Krasowska Zofia 02 Siodemka Sopot 37.60 319
23. Wykrzykowska Zofia 02 MOSiR Sopot 38.01 309
24. Lopacinska Natalia 00 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 38.32 301
25. Kreft Patrycja 03 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 39.14 283
26. Beszterda Eliza 03 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 39.89 267
27. Szpakowska Aleksandra 01 Siodemka Sopot 40.76 250
28. Niesiolowska Patrycja 01 Zabianka Gdansk 41.16 243
29. Wysokinska Agata 01 Zabianka Gdansk 41.33 240
30. Siekierska Zuzanna 03 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 42.56 220
31. Jaslanek Oliwia 03 Siodemka Sopot 42.95 214

15 - 16 years

1. Rimmer Serena 98 Southport 32.13 511
2. Berezowska Maja 99 Delfin Gdynia 33.17 465
3. Kedziora Martina 99 MTS Kwidzyn 34.15 426
4. Zgoda Dominika 99 Delfin Gdynia 34.41 416
5. Golaszewska Monika 98 MKP Gdansk 35.38 383
6. Maziewska Agata 99 Sambor Tczew 37.27 327

13 - 14 years

1. Whittingham Emma 00 Southport 31.43 546
2. Lewandowicz Natalia 00 Zabianka Gdansk 32.64 488
3. Ciostek Anastazja 01 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 33.00 472
4. Kuropatwa Weronika 01 Zabianka Gdansk 33.32 458
5. Lagosz Katarzyna 01 Skalar Slupsk 33.67 444
6. Kaczanowska Maria 01 Zabianka Gdansk 33.74 441
7. Rutkowska Nikola 01 Zabianka Gdansk 36.25 356
8. Trella Matylda 00 Siodemka Sopot 37.00 335
9. Prigge Anna 00 Aumund-Vegesack 37.13 331

10. Bilska Natalia 01 Zabianka Gdansk 37.42 323
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Międzynarodowe Mistrzostwa Miasta Gdańska
Gdańsk, 27. - 28.9.2014

Event 3, Girls, 50m Backstroke, 13 - 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

11. Lopacinska Natalia 00 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 38.32 301
12. Szpakowska Aleksandra 01 Siodemka Sopot 40.76 250
13. Niesiolowska Patrycja 01 Zabianka Gdansk 41.16 243
14. Wysokinska Agata 01 Zabianka Gdansk 41.33 240

11 - 12 years

1. Kowalewska Martyna 02 Skalar Slupsk 35.62 375
2. Kuchta Maria 02 Sambor Tczew 36.63 345
3. Brzoskowska Alicja 02 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 37.14 331
4. Krasowska Zofia 02 Siodemka Sopot 37.60 319
5. Wykrzykowska Zofia 02 MOSiR Sopot 38.01 309
6. Kreft Patrycja 03 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 39.14 283
7. Beszterda Eliza 03 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 39.89 267
8. Siekierska Zuzanna 03 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 42.56 220
9. Jaslanek Oliwia 03 Siodemka Sopot 42.95 214


